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School Calendar 2023/2024  
 

August/September: Fri. 25th Aug. School reopens for 1st Years only. 

Closing half-day @ 1.10pm 

   

September: Tue. 12th Sept. School Closed - Staff Training JCT 

   

October/November: Mid-term Break 
Closing 27th Oct. @ 1.10pm 

Re-opening Mon. 6th Nov @ 8.55am  

   

December: Monday 4th Dec 

Christmas Holidays 

School Closed 

Closing 22nd Dec @ 1.10pm 

   

January: School Re-opens Monday 8th Jan 2024 @ 8.55am 

 Tues 30th Jan. School Closed - Staff Training JCT 

   

February: 
Bank Holiday Mon 5th Feb  

 
Tues 6th Feb  School Closed - Tues 6th Feb 

 
Mid-term Break Closing Fri 9th Feb. @ 1.10am 

Re-opening Mon. 19th Feb @ 8.55am 

   

March/April: St. Patricks Bank 

Holiday 

Mon 18th March School Closed 

 Easter Holidays 
Closing Fri 22nd March @ 1.10pm  

Re-opening Mon 8th April @ 8.55am 

   

May: Bank Holiday Mon 6th May School Closed 

   

June: Summer Holidays Closing Fri 31st May @ 1.10pm 
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Term Tests & Mock Exams 

2023-2024 
 

Term Tests (3rd & 6th Years) Week Beginning Mon 23rd Oct. 2023  

Term Tests (1st, 2nd & 5th Years) Week Beginning Mon 27th Nov. 2023 

---------------------------- 

Mock Exams (3rd & 6th Years)  Begins Mon 29th Jan 2024  

 

 
Parent Teacher Meetings 

2023-2024 
 

 

Tuesday 24th October 2023   2nd Year Parent/Teacher Meeting 

 

Monday 6th November 2023   6th Year Parent/Teacher Meeting 

Thursday 23rd November 2023   3rd Year Parent/Teacher Meeting 

 

 

Wednesday 6th December 2023   5th & T.Y. Parent/Teacher Meeting 

 

 

Monday 29th January 2024   1st Year Parent/Teacher Meeting 

 

 


